

SB296\_L.050

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Education.

SB17-296 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (SB296\_L.038), page 7, line 29,
- 2 strike "FOR" and substitute "TO BENEFIT".
  
- 3 Page 13, line 13, strike "A" and substitute "AN EASILY ACCESSIBLE".
  
- 4 Page 14, line 11, strike "(1)(e)" and substitute "(1)(f)".
  
- 5 Page 14, line 43, after "A" insert "LOCATION AND" and after "EASILY"
- 6 insert "ACCESSED AND".
  
- 7 Page 15, line 8, after "A" insert "LOCATION AND" and after "EASILY" insert
- 8 "ACCESSED AND".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*

